
Team standings
Thursday Open 2018/2019

***** WELCOME TO THURSDAY OPEN POOL LEAGUE 2018/2019 *****
THANKS TO ALL FOR SHOOTING
============================================================================
YOUTH POOL LEAGUE FUNDRAISER SILENT AUCTION & POOL TOURNAMENT
SATURDAY FEBRUARY 23rd AT THE DOXX
11:00 a.m. - 3:oo p.m.
COME AND JOIN IN ON HELPING THE YOUTH POOL LEAGUE CONTINUE TO GROW
============================================================================
NO NEW SUBS ALLOWED AFTER THE 1/2 WAY POINT - 12/20/2019 - UNLESS OPPOSING TEAM ALLOWS THE
PLAYER - TO BE CLEAR -THAT "NEW PLAYER" IF USED AGAIN - MUST BE CLEARED BY EACH TEAM THAT PLAYER
WILL BE SHOOTING AGAINST MOVING FORWARD
============================================================================
IOWA STATE POOL TOURNAMENT
WED. MARCH 6TH - SUN. MARCH 10TH 2019
5 SULLIVAN BROTHERS CONVENTION CENTER WATERLOO,IA
ENTRY DEADLINE: FRIDAY FEBRUARY 1ST 2019
============================================================================
MIDWEST POOL TOURNAMENT
WED. APRIL 24TH - SUN. APRIL 28TH 2019
MID-AMERICA EVENT CENTER COUNCIL BLUFFS, IA
ENTRY DEADLINE: MONDAY APRIL 1ST 2019
============================================================================
RULES
MUST BE 21 TO PLAY IN LEAGUE
WHEN USING A SUB YOU MUST ENTER 1ST AND LAST NAMES TO AVOID EXTRA CHARGES
TABLE IS OPEN AFTER THE BREAK
8-BALL IS NEUTRAL UNTIL SUITS ARE DETERMINED 8-BALL ON THE BREAK IS A WIN
8-BALL ON THE BREAK WITH A SCRATCH IS A LOSS
SCRATCHING WHILE SHOOTING THE 8-BALL IS A LOSS
8-BALL JUMPED OFF THE TABLE IS A LOSS
MAKING THE 8-BALL ON THE SAME STROKE AS YOUR LAST BALL IS A LOSS
MASSEY / JUMP SHOTS ARE LEGAL
THIS IS A WIN / LOSS LEAGUE SO THE SCORE IS A "W" OR AN "L"
SORRY FOR ANY CONFUSION
============================================================================

Rnk Name Wins Pts + Ero + 8OB Tot
Rnd

Avg
+ Loss Tot

Gms
Match
wins

1 STEINBECKS BALLS DEEP 217 217 11 0 0 0.76 71 288 18
2 ICKEY NICKEL GET A CUE 171 171 4 0 0 0.60 117 288 14
3 BERGIES SHORTY'S 131 131 0 0 0 0.46 156 288 8
4 TAV BREWHOGS 131 131 0 0 0 0.45 157 288 6
5 DOXX NOT SUMMER DRUNKS 122 122 2 0 0 0.43 166 288 6
6 BERGIES BLACKSHIRTS 126 126 1 1 0 0.45 161 288 4
7 MAMA ANNIE'S 109 109 0 0 0 0.38 179 288 2
8 TAV POOL HALL JUNKIES 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0

Team players
Thursday Open 2018/2019

**Floating Spares**

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

49 TATANKA PAINTER 0.25 1 4 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0
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BERGIES BLACKSHIRTS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

8 BRAD MOLISEE 0.53 38 72 38 0 0 34 6 38 18 3
9 JOBY PAINTER 0.51 37 72 37 0 0 35 5 37 18 1

18 JOSEPH PAINTER 0.43 26 60 26 1 0 34 4 26 15 0
30 CHERYL PAINTER 0.25 15 59 15 0 0 44 3 15 15 0
40 CRAIG CARROLL 0.63 5 8 5 0 0 3 4 5 2 0
44 ANTHONY EARTH 0.50 2 4 2 0 0 2 1 2 1 0
50 TATANKA PETITE 0.25 1 4 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0
51 TERESA TERRELL 0.25 1 4 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0

BERGIES SHORTY'S

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

16 ROHAHEHS ALDRICH 0.50 28 56 28 0 0 28 4 28 14 2
17 COLY BROWN 0.56 27 48 27 0 0 21 5 27 12 2
22 AIRIC BROWN 0.43 22 51 22 0 0 29 5 22 13 1
26 ROGER WHITEBEAVER 0.56 18 32 18 0 0 14 4 18 8 1
27 AARON CURRY 0.43 17 40 17 0 0 23 3 17 10 0
29 PAULA BROWN 0.31 16 52 16 0 0 36 3 16 13 0
43 BRAD DAVIS 0.50 2 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 0
46 JAY BLACKHAWK 0.25 1 4 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0

DOXX NOT SUMMER DRUNKS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

7 JON STOLPE 0.59 40 68 40 1 0 28 6 40 17 3
13 MIKE BRZOSTOWSKI 0.47 32 68 32 1 0 36 5 32 17 1
14 DONNIE LAW 0.43 29 68 29 0 0 39 5 29 17 1
20 DALTON STOLPE 0.43 1 8 1 0 0 7 7 1 2 0
23 JORDAN VAUGHT 0.25 18 72 18 0 0 54 2 18 18 0
45 CHAD HODGINS 0.50 2 4 2 0 0 2 2 2 1 0

ICKEY NICKEL GET A CUE

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

4 TYLER PORTER 0.71 48 68 48 2 0 20 8 48 17 5
6 LAUREN FREDERICK 0.55 42 76 42 0 0 34 5 42 18 1

10 RON WENDEL 0.53 36 68 36 1 0 32 4 36 17 1
11 JAMES LITZENBERGER 0.56 36 64 36 0 0 28 8 36 16 2
33 STEVE FAULK 0.75 9 12 9 1 0 3 4 9 3 1

MAMA ANNIE'S

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

19 BUDDY HABBEN 0.39 25 64 25 0 0 39 4 25 16 0
20 DALTON STOLPE 0.43 23 48 23 0 0 25 7 23 12 2
25 JEFF FRAZIER 0.41 18 44 18 0 0 26 3 18 11 0
28 DENISE MARTINEZ 0.25 16 64 16 0 0 48 3 16 16 0
32 BRENT STROM 0.60 12 20 12 0 0 8 4 12 5 0
35 JEFF CHASS 0.29 7 24 7 0 0 17 4 7 6 0
37 RAFAEL SEGURA 0.50 6 12 6 0 0 6 3 6 3 0
47 WEYLIN BRUNEAU 0.25 1 4 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0
48 JERRY NONAME 0.25 1 4 1 0 0 3 1 1 1 0
52 I'ESHIA THOMPSON 0.00 0 4 0 0 0 4 0 0 1 0
55 STEVE FAIRLY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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STEINBECKS BALLS DEEP

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

1 ROB GROVES 0.76 52 68 52 4 0 16 9 52 17 4
2 ROBERT FERDIG 0.76 52 68 52 3 0 16 13 52 17 5
3 RANDY HODGINS 0.77 49 64 49 4 0 15 8 49 16 4
5 GORDON COLEMAN 0.72 46 64 46 0 0 18 19 46 16 5

38 ANDREW FEESER 0.75 6 8 6 0 0 2 4 6 2 1
39 STAN SWEISBERGER 0.75 6 8 6 0 0 2 3 6 2 0
41 RICH CALLAHAN 0.75 3 4 3 0 0 1 2 3 1 0
42 JEFF RABBITT 0.75 3 4 3 0 0 1 3 3 1 0
59 CHRIS RADLEY 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAV BREWHOGS

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

12 ACE LEIDING 0.63 35 56 35 0 0 21 6 35 14 2
15 ROD LINDBLOM 0.44 28 64 28 0 0 36 5 28 16 1
21 TERRY WRIGHT 0.46 24 52 24 0 0 28 3 24 13 0
24 MATT DAVIS 0.41 18 44 18 0 0 26 6 18 11 0
31 BILL SAUNDERS 0.43 12 28 12 0 0 16 4 12 7 1
34 RYAN MCNAUGHTON 0.22 7 32 7 0 0 25 2 7 8 0
36 GARY MARCH 0.58 7 12 7 0 0 5 3 7 3 0
60 SPENCE VANROOYAN 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

TAV POOL HALL JUNKIES

Rnk Players Avg
+ Pts + Tot

Gms Wins Ero + TR Loss
Cons
Wins
Group

10-0
+

Match
Cnt PM

53 JAIME BRIDGETT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 BRENDA CAKEBREAD 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 ROBBIE JAYMES 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 CHRIS KNUDSON 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 STERLING LOFTUS 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 MICHAEL VAUGHT 0.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Rnk Players Wins Pts Losses 8 on

break Ero Tot
Gms

1 ROB GROVES 52 52 16 0 4 68
2 ROBERT FERDIG 52 52 16 0 3 68
3 RANDY HODGINS 49 49 15 0 4 64
4 TYLER PORTER 48 48 20 0 2 68
5 GORDON COLEMAN 46 46 18 0 0 64
6 LAUREN FREDERICK 42 42 34 0 0 76
7 JON STOLPE 40 40 28 0 1 68
8 BRAD MOLISEE 38 38 34 1 0 72
9 JOBY PAINTER 37 37 35 0 0 72

10 RON WENDEL 36 36 32 0 1 68
11 JAMES LITZENBERGER 36 36 28 0 0 64
12 ACE LEIDING 35 35 21 0 0 56
13 MIKE BRZOSTOWSKI 32 32 36 0 1 68
14 DONNIE LAW 29 29 39 0 0 68
15 ROD LINDBLOM 28 28 36 0 0 64
16 ROHAHEHS ALDRICH 28 28 28 0 0 56
17 COLY BROWN 27 27 21 0 0 48
18 JOSEPH PAINTER 26 26 34 0 1 60
19 BUDDY HABBEN 25 25 39 0 0 64
20 DALTON STOLPE 24 24 32 0 0 56
21 TERRY WRIGHT 24 24 28 0 0 52
22 AIRIC BROWN 22 22 29 0 0 51
23 JORDAN VAUGHT 18 18 54 0 0 72
24 MATT DAVIS 18 18 26 0 0 44
25 JEFF FRAZIER 18 18 26 0 0 44
26 ROGER WHITEBEAVER 18 18 14 0 0 32
27 AARON CURRY 17 17 23 0 0 40
28 DENISE MARTINEZ 16 16 48 0 0 64
29 PAULA BROWN 16 16 36 0 0 52
30 CHERYL PAINTER 15 15 44 0 0 59
31 BILL SAUNDERS 12 12 16 0 0 28
32 BRENT STROM 12 12 8 0 0 20
33 STEVE FAULK 9 9 3 0 1 12
34 RYAN MCNAUGHTON 7 7 25 0 0 32
35 JEFF CHASS 7 7 17 0 0 24
36 GARY MARCH 7 7 5 0 0 12
37 RAFAEL SEGURA 6 6 6 0 0 12
38 ANDREW FEESER 6 6 2 0 0 8
39 STAN SWEISBERGER 6 6 2 0 0 8
40 CRAIG CARROLL 5 5 3 0 0 8
41 RICH CALLAHAN 3 3 1 0 0 4
42 JEFF RABBITT 3 3 1 0 0 4
43 BRAD DAVIS 2 2 2 0 0 4
44 ANTHONY EARTH 2 2 2 0 0 4
45 CHAD HODGINS 2 2 2 0 0 4
46 JAY BLACKHAWK 1 1 3 0 0 4
47 WEYLIN BRUNEAU 1 1 3 0 0 4
48 JERRY NONAME 1 1 3 0 0 4
49 TATANKA PAINTER 1 1 3 0 0 4
50 TATANKA PETITE 1 1 3 0 0 4
51 TERESA TERRELL 1 1 3 0 0 4
52 I'ESHIA THOMPSON 0 0 4 0 0 4
53 JAIME BRIDGETT 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 BRENDA CAKEBREAD 0 0 0 0 0 0
55 STEVE FAIRLY 0 0 0 0 0 0
56 ROBBIE JAYMES 0 0 0 0 0 0
57 CHRIS KNUDSON 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 STERLING LOFTUS 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 CHRIS RADLEY 0 0 0 0 0 0
60 SPENCE VANROOYAN 0 0 0 0 0 0
61 MICHAEL VAUGHT 0 0 0 0 0 0
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